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MUNICIPALIDAD DE LEBU

Estamento

ASIST. SOCIALES

PSICOLOGO
ENFERMERAS (OS)

TEC. PARAMEDICO

MATRON (A)

MATRON (A)

ODONTOLOGO

TEC. PARAMEDICO

AUX.DE SERVICIO

TEC. PARAMEDICO

TEC. PARAMEDICO

AUX.PARAMEDICO

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLAZO FIJO ACTUALIZADO A DICIEMBRE DEL 2012

Nombre Completo

ALTAMIRANO OQUENES
MAXIMILIANO

ARAYA LAGOS MARIA JOSE
ARCE ARAVENA TRANSITO
ALEJANDRO

BIZAMA SEPULVEDA NATIVIDAD

BUENO QUEZADA SCARLET
MARIA

CARRASCO ROSAS JAIME
HERALDO

CHANDIA SEPULVEDA MARTINA
OLIVIA

CURINAO VIDAL GUISELA
PATRICIA MABEL

FERNANDEZ ALVEAL JOSE
ANDRES

FLORESAREVALO MARIA
ROXANA

GALINDO GALINDO LORETO
MACARENA

IBARRA REUQUEN MARIA
PAULINA

Grado-Escala-
Cargo con
Jornada

B13-44 hrs

B15-44 hrs
B12-44 hrs

C8-44 hrs

B13-44 hrs

B15-44 hrs

A15-44 hrs

C15-44 hrs

F12-44 hrs

C13-44 hrs

C12-44 hrs

D15-44 hrs

Calificacion
Profesional

Cargoo

Funcién Region
ASIST. 08
SOCIALES

PSICOLOGO 08
ENFERMERAS (g
(09

TEC. 08
PARAMEDICO

MATRON (A) 08

MATRON (A) 08

ODONTOLOG 08
o

TEC. 08
PARAMEDICO
AUX.DE 08
SERVICIO

TEC. 08
PARAMEDICO

TEC. 08
PARAMEDICO

AUX.PARAME 08
DICO

Asignaciones
especiales

ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$56.766

MOV.Y COL $15.837
MOV.Y COL $15.837
MOV.Y COL $15.837

ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$44.716

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$297.810
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$66.903
ASIG.MUNIC.TRAN
$146.667

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$445.576
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$83.601

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG. POST-TITULO
$14.902
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$139.924
ASIG.MUNIC.TRAN
$300.000

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$77.878
ASIG.MUNIC.TRAN
$120.000

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$23.589

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$157.105
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$34.874

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$232.264
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$34.874

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$232.264

MOV.Y COL $15.837

Unidad
en que

se Paga
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Horas
Extras

Remuner acion
Bruta
Mensualizada

880.588

670.556
900.452

960.754

1.482.968

769.059

1.322.536

551.148

549.260

696.110

733.961

340.196

Fecha:
Pagina: 1

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta
08-04-2011 - 31-12-2012

27-09-2012 - 31-12-2012
01-01-2012 - 31-12-2012

01-08-2003 - 31-12-2012

01-02-2006 - 31-12-2012

01-06-2011 - 31-12-2012

11-06-2012 - 31-12-2012

16-11-2011 - 31-12-2012

01-11-2006 - 31-12-2012

01-01-2009 - 31-12-2012

01-01-2009 - 31-12-2012

15-11-2012 - 31-12-2012

21-01-2013

Observaciones
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MUNICIPALIDAD DE LEBU

Estamento

CHOFER

MATRON (A)

KINESIOLOGOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.DE SERVICIO

TEC. PARAMEDICO

NUTRICIONISTA

ADMINISTRATIVO

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLAZO FIJO ACTUALIZADO A DICIEMBRE DEL 2012

Nombre Completo

LAGOS MORAGA JORGE RAINER

LOAYZA ABARZUA CAMILA
ORIANA

MARTINEZ GAMIO DANIEL
ALBERTO

MEZA SAAVEDRA LILIANA KAROL

PEREZ HIDALGO ERWIN

SALGADO HENRIQUEZ CARLOS
ALBERTO

TENEB LOBOS MARGARITA
ISABEL

TORRES AGUAYO MACARENA DEL
PILAR

Grado-Escala-
Cargo con
Jornada

F14-44 hrs

B14-44 hrs

B15-44 hrs

E14-44 hrs

F15-44 hrs

C9-44 hrs

B13-44 hrs

E14-44 hrs

Calificacion
Profesional

Cargoo
Funcién Region
CHOFER 08

MATRON (A) 08

KINESIOLOGO (g
s

ADMINISTRA 08
TIVO

AUX.DE 08
SERVICIO

TEC. 08
PARAMEDICO

NUTRICIONIS (g
TA

ADMINISTRA (8
TIVO

Asignaciones
especiales

ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$25.527

MOV.Y COL $15.837
Asig. Conductores $47.458
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$170.009
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$81.228

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$72.893

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$378.064
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$28.949

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$192.802

MOV.Y COL $15.837

ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$80.488

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$297.810
ASIG.DESEM.DIF.
$86.568

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG. POST-TITULO
$14.902
ASIG.MUNIC.TRAN
$43.123

MOV.Y COL $15.837
ASIG.DES. COLEC
$192.802

TOTALES:

Unidad

en que

se Paga

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Pesos

Horas
Extras

Remuner acion
Bruta
Mensualizada

551.789

828.419

1.121.513

571.617

278.915

958.674

925.292

585.791

15.679.598

Fecha:
Pagina:. 2

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta
23-07-2007 - 31-12-2012

01-03-2011 - 31-12-2012

08-10-2009 - 31-12-2012

01-01-2010 - 31-12-2012

08-11-2012 - 31-12-2012

01-08-2003 - 31-12-2012

01-06-2011 - 31-12-2012

01-01-1981 - 31-12-2012

21-01-2013

Observaciones



